Product Catalog
English
Stay
Like us on Facebook to stay connected with TRENDnet news,
giveaways, and product launches
Connected
Browse over 450 helpful Product, DIY, and New to Networking videos in five different languages
All of our 450 plus videos in

TFC-1600 chassis
• 1 x RS-232 console port
• Reports cooling fan and power supply status
TFC-1600RP / TFC-1600R48
Ensure zero downtime with redundant power
supply module for TFC-1600
• TFC-1600RP: 100 ~ 240 V AC power supplies
• TFC-1600R48: 72 V DC power supplies
TFC-110 Series Converters
• Works with the TFC-1600 or a
stand-alone converter
• 10/100 Mbps throughput
speeds
Fiber Switches, Chassis, and Compatible Converters
Part Number Product Name Description Warranty
TFC-1600 16-Bay Fiber Converter Chassis System 16 bay SNMP supported (with TFC-1600MM), hot swap fiber chassis.  Zero downtime optional redundant power supply (TFC-1600RP). 3-year
TFC-1600MM SNMP Management Module Provides SNMP chassis reporting and supports port based management.  Reports cooling fan and power supply status. 1-year
TFC-1600RP 100-240V Redundant Power Supply Module Ensure zero downtime.  Over voltage and short circuit feature.  Hot swappable for use with 100 ~ 240 VAC power supplies. 1-year
TFC-1600R48 48V Redundant Power Supply Module Hot swappable for use with -40 VDC ~ 72 VDC (nominal 48VDC) power supplies.  Ensure zero downtime with over voltage protection. 1-year
TFC-1600 Fiber Converters
Part Number Product Name Fiber Connector Fiber Mode Distance SNMP support Warranty
TFC-110MM 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Multi Mode MT-RJ Fiber Converter Duplex MT-RJ Multi 2km (1.2 miles) - 3-year
TFC-110MSC 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Multi Mode SC Fiber Converter Duplex SC Multi 2km (1.2 miles) - 3-year
TFC-110MST 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Multi Mode ST Fiber Converter Duplex ST Multi 2km (1.2 miles) - 3-year
TFC-110S15 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Single Mode SC Fiber Converter Duplex SC Single 15km (9.3 miles) - 3-year
TFC-110S30 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Single Mode SC Fiber Converter Duplex SC Single 30km (18.6 miles) - 3-year
TFC-110S60 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Single Mode SC Fiber Converter Duplex SC Single 60km (37.3 miles) - 3-year
TFC-110S100 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Single Mode SC Fiber Converter Duplex SC Single 100km (62.1 miles) - 3-year
TFC-110S40D3 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Dual Wavelength Single Mode SC Fiber Converter TX1310 Simplex SC Single 40km (24.9 miles) - 3-year
TFC-110S40D5 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Dual Wavelength Single Mode SC Fiber Converter TX1550 Simplex SC Single 40km (24.9 miles) - 3-year
TFC-15MS100 100Base-FX Multi Mode to Single Mode SC Fiber Converter Duplex SC Single/Multi 15km (9.3 miles) - 3-year
TFC-110S15i Intelligent 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Single Mode SC Fiber Converter Duplex SC Single 15km (9.3 miles) Yes 3-year
TFC-110S30i Intelligent 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Single Mode SC Fiber Converter Duplex SC Single 30km (18.6 miles) Yes 3-year
TFC-110S60i Intelligent 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Single Mode SC Fiber Converter Duplex SC Single 60km (37.3 miles) Yes 3-year
TFC-110S20D3i Intelligent 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Dual Wavelength Single Mode SC Fiber Converter TX1310 Simplex SC Single 20km (12.4 miles) Yes 3-year
TFC-110S20D5i Intelligent 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Dual Wavelength Single Mode SC Fiber Converter TX1550 Simplex SC Single 20km (12.4 miles) Yes 3-year
TFC-110S40D3i Intelligent 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Dual Wavelength Single Mode SC Fiber Converter TX 1310nm Simplex SC Single 40km (24.9 miles) Yes 3-year
TFC-110S40D5i Intelligent 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Dual Wavelength Single Mode SC Fiber Converter TX 1550nm Simplex SC Single 40km (24.9 miles) Yes 3-year
TFC-1000MSC Intelligent 1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX Multi-Mode SC Fiber Converter Duplex SC Multi 220-550m (720-1800 ft) Yes 3-year
TFC-1000MGA 100/1000BASE-T to SFP Media Converter SFP Single/Multi up to 80km with MGBS80 Yes 3-year
TFC-1000MGB Intelligent 1000Base-T to SFP Media Converter SFP Single/Multi up to 80km with MGBS80 Yes 3-year
TFC-1000S20 Intelligent 1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Single Mode SC Fiber Converter Duplex SC Single 20km (12.4 miles) Yes 3-year
TFC-1000S50 Intelligent 1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Single Mode SC Fiber Converter Duplex SC Single 50km (31 miles) Yes 3-year
TFC-1000S70 Intelligent 1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Single Mode SC Fiber Converter Duplex SC Single 70km (43.5 miles) Yes 3-year
TFC-1000S10D3 Intelligent 1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Dual Wavelength Single Mode SC Fiber Converter TX1310 Simplex SC Single 10km (6.2 miles) Yes 3-year
TFC-1000S10D5 Intelligent 1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Dual Wavelength Single Mode SC Fiber Converter TX1550 Simplex SC Single 10km (6.2 miles) Yes 3-year
TFC-1000S40D3 Intelligent 1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Dual Wavelength Single Mode SC Fiber Converter TX1310 Simplex SC Single 40km (24.9 miles) Yes 3-year
TFC-1000S40D5 Intelligent 1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Dual Wavelength Single Mode SC Fiber Converter TX1550 Simplex SC Single 40km (24.9 miles) Yes 3-year
TFC-1000S60D3 Intelligent 1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Dual Wavelength Single Mode SC Fiber Simplex SC Single 60km (37.3 miles) Yes 3-year
TFC-1000S60D5 Intelligent 1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Dual Wavelength Single Mode SC Fiber Simplex SC Single 60km (37.3 miles) Yes 3-year
27
Share Printers
Share printers across the entire network
TEW-MFP1